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Official FHWA Realty Officer Directory

AGENCY FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME JOB TITLE ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATE ZIP CODE WORK PHONE # WORK EMAIL ADDRESS

FHWA Jon Obenberger-interim Value Engineering Program Manager, Office of Real Estate 1200 New Jersey Ave., SE Room E73-451 Washington, D.C. D.C. 20590 (202) 366-2211 jon.obenberger@dot.gov

FHWA-AKDOT Elizabeth Hoffman Realty Officer 709 W. 9th St., PO Box 21648 Room 851 Juneau AK 99802-1648 (907) 586-7188 elizabeth.hoffman@dot.gov

FHWA-ALDOT Tammy Keeley Realty Officer 9500 Wynlakes Place Montgomery AL 36117 (334) 274-6348 Tammy.Keeley@dot.gov

FHWA-ARDOT David Blakeney Realty Officer 700 W. Capitol Ave. Room 3128 Little Rock AR 72201 (501) 324-6438 david.blakeney@dot.gov

FHWA-AZDOT Layne Patton Realty Officer 4000 N. Central Ave. Suite 1500 Phoenix AZ 85012 (602) 382-8974 layne.patton@dot.gov

FHWA-CADOT Melani Millard Realty Officer 650 Capitol Mall  Suite 4-100 Sacramento CA 95814 (916) 498-5056 melani.millard@dot.gov

FHWA-CODOT Chris Horn Right of Way Program Manager 12300 W. Dakota Ave Suite 180 Lakewood CO 80228 (720) 963-3017 chris.horn@dot.gov

FHWA-CTDOT Michael Butler Realty Officer 380 Westminster Mall Room 547 Providence RI 02903 (401) 528-4564 michael.butler@dot.gov

FHWA-D.C. Rosemary Jones Realty Officer 1990 K St., NW Suite 510 Washington, D.C. D.C. 20006 (202) 219-3519 rosemary.jones@dot.gov

FHWA-DEDOT Maggie Duncan-Augustt Realty Officer 300 S. New St. Room 2101 Dover DE 19904 (410) 779-7148 maggie.augustt@dot.gov

FHWA-FLDOT Brian Telfair Realty Officer 545 John Knox Rd. Suite 200 Tallahassee FL 32303 (850) 553-2228 brian.telfair@dot.gov

FHWA-GADOT Michele Palicka Realty Officer 61 Forsyth St. SW Suite 17T100 Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 562-3634 michele.lindberg@dot.gov

FHWA-HIDOT Paul Harker Realty Officer 300 Ala Moana Blvd.,  PO Box 50206 Suite 3-306 Honolulu HI 96850 (808) 541-2309 paul.harker@dot.gov

FHWA-IADOT Mike LaPietra Realty Officer 105 6th st. Ames IA 50010 (515) 233-7302 mike.lapietra@dot.gov

FHWA-IDDOT Scott Frey Realty Officer 3050 Lakeharbor Ln. Suite 126 Boise ID 83703 (208) 334-1691 scott.frey@dot.gov

FHWA-ILDOT JD Stevenson Realty Officer 3250 Executive Park Dr. Springfield IL 62703 (217) 492-4638 jerry.stevenson@dot.gov

FHWA-INDOT Colleen Smith Realty Officer 575 N. Pennsylvania St. Room 254 Indianapolis IN 46204 (317) 226-5234 colleen.smith@dot.gov

FHWA-KYDOT David Whitworth Realty Officer 330 W. Broadway St. Room 264 Frankfort KY 40601 (502) 223-6741 david.whitworth@dot.gov

FHWA-KSDOT John Knowles Realty Officer 6111 SW 29th St. Suite 100 Topeka KS 66614 (785) 271-2448 john.knowles@dot.gov

FHWA-LADOT James Hall Realty Officer 5304 Flanders Dr. Suite A Baton Rouge LA 70808 (225) 757-7625 james.hall@dot.gov

FHWA-MADOT Dawn Paddock Realty Officer 55 Broadway 10th floor Cambridge MA 02142 (617) 973-7512 dawn.paddock@dot.gov

FHWA-MDDOT Eric Savage Realty Officer 10 South Howard St. Room 2450 Baltimore MD 21201 (410) 779-7155 eric.savage@dot.gov

FHWA-MEDOT Mark Hasselmann Realty Officer 40 Western Ave. Room 264 Augusta ME 04330 (207) 622-8350 mark.hasselmann@dot.gov

FHWA-MIDOT vacant Realty Officer 315 W. Allegan St. Room 201 Lansing MI 48933 (517) 702-1822 ronald.krauss@dot.gov

FHWA-MNDOT William Lohr Realty Officer 380 Jackson St. Suite 500 St. Paul MN 55101 (651) 291-6119 william.lohr@dot.gov

FHWA-MODOT Peggy Casey Realty Officer 3220 West Edgewood Suite H Jefferson City MO 65109 (573) 638-2620 peggy.casey@dot.gov

FHWA-MSDOT Rick Mangrum Realty Officer 100 W. Capitol St Suite 1062 Jackson MS 39269 (601) 965-4217 rick.mangrum@dot.gov

FHWA-MTDOT Brian Hasselbach Realty Officer 585 Shepard Way Helena MT 59601 (406) 441-3908 brian.hasselbach@dot.gov

FHWA-NCDOT Michael Dawson Realty Officer 310 New Bern Ave. Suite 410 Raleigh NC 27601 (919) 747-7009 michael.dawson@dot.gov

FHWA-NDDOT Mark Schrader Realty Officer 1471 Interstate Loop Bismarck ND 58501 (701) 250-4343 mark.schrader@dot.gov

FHWA-NEDOT Justin Luther Realty Officer 100 Centennial Mall, N. Room 220 Lincoln NE 68508 (402) 742-8480 justin.luther@dot.gov

FHWA-NHDOT Jamie Sikora Realty Officer 53 Pleasant St. Suite 2200 Concord NH 03301 (603) 228-3057 jamie.sikora@dot.gov

FHWA-NJDOT Tony Sabidussi Realty Officer 840 Bear Tavern Rd. Suite 310 West Trenton NJ 08628 (609) 637-4221 tony.sabidussi@dot.gov

FHWA-NMDOT Layne Patton Realty Officer 4001 Office Court Rd. Suite 801 Santa Fe NM 87507 (602) 382-8974 layne.patton@dot.gov

FHWA-NVDOT vacant Realty Officer 705 N. Plaza St. Suite 220 Carson City NV 89701 (775) 687-5334 rebecca.bennett@dot.gov

FHWA-NYDOT Cheryl Malin Realty Officer Leo O'Brien Federal Bldg- 7th floor Albany NY 12207 (518) 431-4125 cheryl.malin@dot.gov

FHWA-OHDOT Abraham Geevarghese Realty Officer 200 N. High St. Room 328 Columbus OH 43215 (614) 280-6842 abraham.geevarghese@dot.gov

FHWA-OKDOT Karen Orton Realty Officer 5801 N. Robinson Ave. Suite 300 OK City OK 73118 (405) 254-3344 karen.hider@dot.gov

FHWA-ORDOT Chris Woods Realty Officer 530 Center St., NE Suite100 Salem OR 97301 (503) 316-2558 chris.woods@dot.gov

FHWA-PADOT Christian Christoffers Realty Officer 228 Walnut St. Room 536 Harrisburg PA 17101 (717) 221-3461 christian.christoffers@dot.gov

FHWA-PRDOT Roberto Escalera Realty Officer 350 Chardon St. Suite 210 San Juan PR 00918 (787) 766-5600 roberto.a.escalera@dot.gov

FHWA-RIDOT Michael Butler Realty Officer 380 Westminster Mall Room 547 Providence RI 02903 (401) 528-4564 michael.butler@dot.gov

FHWA-SCDOT Jessica Heckter Right of Way Program Manager 1835 Assembly St. Suite 1270 Columbia SC 29201 (803) 765-5458 jessica.hekter@dot.gov

FHWA-SDDOT Sharon Johnson Realty Officer 116 E. Dakota Ave. Suite A Pierre SD 57501 (506) 224-7326 sharon.johnson@dot.gov

FHWA-TNDOT Victor Otero Realty Officer 404 BNA Dr Suite 508 Nashville TN 37217 (615) 781-5770 victor.otero@dot.gov

FHWA-TXDOT Marsha Bayer Realty Officer 300 E. Eighth St. Room 826 Austin TX 78701 (512) 536-5930 marsha.bayer@dot.gov

FHWA-UTDOT Hugh Hadsock Right of Way Program Manager 2520 W. 4700 W. Suite 9A Salt Lake City UT 84118 (801) 963-0078 hugh.hadsock@dot.gov

FHWA-VADOT Barbara Middleton Realty Officer 400 N. 8th St. Suite 750 Richmond VA 23219 (804) 775-3341 barbara.middleton@dot.gov

FHWA-VTDOT Kenneth (Rob) Sikora Realty Officer P.O. Box 568 Montpelier VT 05601 (802) 828-4573 kenneth.sikora@dot.gov

FHWA-WADOT Elizabeth Healy Right of Way Program Manager 711 S. Capitol Way Suite 501 Olympia WA 98501 (360) 753-8655 elizabeth.healy@dot.gov

FHWA-WIDOT Dwight McComb Realty Officer 5252 Junction Rd. Suite 8000 Madison WI 53719 (608) 829-7518 dwight.mccomb@dot.gov

FHWA-WVDOT Jeffrey Robinette Realty Officer 700 Washington St. East. Suite 200 Charleston WV 25301 (304) 347-5931 jeffrey.robinette@dot.gov

FHWA-WYDOT Jeff Purdy Realty Officer 2617 E. Lincoln Way Suite D Cheyenne WY 82001 (307) 771-2942 jeffrey.purdy@dot.gov
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